CERCA
SEARCH
LISTINI
PRICE LISTS
AZIENDA
COMPANY
HOME CONTATTI
CONTACTS

PRESS-MATE M KIT PARTS
MANOMETRI POSTERIORI Ø63 mm – Ø63 mm BACK ENTRY PRESSURE GAUGES
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
SCALA (bar)
scale (bar)
ATTACCO
connection
MATERIALE CASSA
case material
CLASSE
rating
170.1005.22
176.1005.11
176.1005.18
180.1005.8
176.1005.6
176.1005.24
0/25
0/40
0/60
0/5/25 isometrico - isometric
0/15/60 isometrico – isometric
0/20/60 isometrico - isometric
G1/4M. - 1/4”BSPM. Inox – S.Steel 1.6
10
10
10
5
5
5
TUBO PA 12HL Ø6x1.5 MATASSA DA 8 m - Ø6x1.5 PA 12HL PIPE - 8 m COIL
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
PRESSIONE MAX.
max. pressure
200.1703.1
89 bar (20° C) – 65 bar (40° C)
1290 psi (68° F) – 942 psi (104° F)
RACCORDI - CONNECTIONS
COME SI ORDINA / HOW TO ORDER
CODICE
code
ATTACCO
connection
TUBO
pipe
MATERIALI
materials
PRESSIONE MAX.
max. pressure
200.1504.2
200.1504.3
200.1504.48
G1/4M – 1/4"BSPM.
G1/4M – 1/4"BSPM.
-
Ø6
Ø6
Ø6
Ottone nichelato
Nickel plated brass
Ottone nichelato
Nickel plated brass
Ottone nichelato
Nickel plated brass
60 bar (870 psi)
60 bar (870 psi)
60 bar (870 psi)
200.803.7
200.803.8
G1/4F. – 1/4"BSPF.
G1/4F. – 1/4"BSPF.
-
-
Ottone – FPM – Inox
Brass – FKM – S.Steel
Ottone – FPM – Inox
Brass – FKM – S.Steel
100 bar (1450 psi)
100 bar (1450 psi)
PAGE 26/61
RICAMBI
SPARE PARTS : 200.302.37
CATALOGHI
CATALOGUES
COMANDI
CONTROL UNITS